All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 14 June 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
BRUSHLESS LAWN MOWER
PXCLMS-018
EH-Art. No: 30.004.90
Ident No: 11018
Barcode: 9319510024354
Bunnings Item No: 0123310
The Ozito PXCLMS-018 Brushless Lawn Mower is powerful, lightweight and portable making it easy to manoeuvre and ideal for
maintaining lawn areas up to 150m². The brushless motor technology eliminates friction and wear for more efficient operation
which means a cooler motor and longer runtime.
Featuring a three position cutting height adjustment that allows a simple, individual adjustment of the cutting height while the 25
litre plastic grass catcher collects lawn clippings to give your lawn a neat and tidy finish. It also features a safety switch to help
avoid accidental start-ups and an integrated carry handle, making it easy to transport.
Lithium Ion technology provides cordless convenience and eliminates the need for long extension cords. Choose the 18V
Lithium Ion battery for the run time you need.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Lightweight & Portable – Easy to manoeuvre and ideal for maintaining lawn areas up to 150m squared
Brushless Motor – Eliminates friction and wear for more efficient operation which means cooler motors and longer run
time
25 Litre Grass Catcher – Catches grass clippings for a clean finish
The Power to Choose – With Ozito Power X Change, you can choose the Tool you need, the Power you want and the
Extras to suit.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V
No Load Speed – 3,300/min
Cutting Diameter – 300mm
Cutting Heights – 30, 50 & 70mm (3 position)
CONTENTS
1 x Brushless Lawn Mower
1 x 25L Grass Catcher
1 x Safety Key
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 10.34kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 595 x 385 x 365mm
Outer Carton Qty – 1 units
Pallet Quantity - 12 units
RELATED ACCESSORIES
This tool is compatible with all battery and chargers from the
Ozito Power X Change Range.